
LICENSE SUPPORT ADAPTABLE TO HONDA CB1000R 

08’- REF: 4732N 

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

1) Dismount the original support.

2) Mount the support supplied (3), as the figure below shows, placing the

cylinders (2) in between the support and undertail. In order to tight it, use
the M6x25 fasteners (1) jointly with the M6 washers (4) and the M6 nuts (5).
It is supplied 4 ziptides to tight the turn signals’ cables in the slots of
the support.

Material supplied to assemble it on the bike:

1 M6x25 fasteners  DIN1001 4 

2 Aluminium cylinders 4 

3 License support 1 

4 Black M6 washers DIN9021 4 

5 M6 nuts DIN6923 4 

6 Ziptides 4 

7 Reflector 1 

DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                            QTY

Looking for motorcycle license plate accessories? Visit our website.
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